
PROJECT PLANNING BONUS

2022 YEAR-IN-REVIEW
Organizations that pursue energy-saving priorities and create strategic energy goals will achieve long-
term energy independence. Last year, more than 100 Wisconsin school, government, wastewater, and 
tribal entities took their energy planning process to the next level by working with FOCUS ON ENERGY®. 
Participants were rewarded over $1.5 MILLION in financial incentives for developing an energy plan. 
Check out the energy-saving success these organizations achieved in 2022.

TRIBAL NATIONS WASTEWATER GOVERNMENT EDUCATION
Number of 
Participants: 5

Number of Projects 
Completed: 24

Focus on Energy 
Financial Incentives: 
$8,942.83

Number of 
Participants: 9

Number of Projects 
Completed: 40

Focus on Energy 
Financial Incentives: 
$39,023.63

Number of 
Participants: 29

Number of Projects 
Completed: 333

Focus on Energy 
Financial Incentives: 
$488,237.16

Number of 
Participants: 74

Number of Projects 
Completed: 640

Focus on Energy 
Financial Incentives: 
$1,036,726.85

6,121.63

58340 5,276 31,177

57,522.96 808,796.23 974,776.54

Total Annual Energy SavingsReduction in Greenhouse Gas Emissions (metric tons)

CONTACT US & LEARN MORE!
focusonenergy.com
800.762.7077
business@focusonenergy.com



Focus on Energy, Wisconsin utilities’ statewide program for energy efficiency and renewable energy, 
helps eligible residents and businesses save energy and money while protecting the environment. 
Focus on Energy information, resources, and financial incentives help to implement energy efficiency 
and renewable energy projects that otherwise would not be completed.
©2023 Wisconsin Focus on Energy

2023 ENERGY ADVISOR TERRITORY MAP ASSIGNMENTS
School and Government Customers

1

REDUCING ENERGY WASTE ACROSS WISCONSIN

Steve Craker - 1
steve.craker@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2020

David Voss - 2
david.voss@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2166

Chris Seitz - 7
chris.seitz@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2129

Mike Kubowski - 3
mike.kubowski@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2035

Paul Dragseth - 4
paul.dragseth@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2127

Tom Dragotta - 8
tom.dragotta@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2151

Colten Sprenger - 5
colten.sprenger@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2157

Joe Kottwitz - 6
joe.kottwitz@focusonenergy.com
715.720.2120
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